© 2003, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00117, Revision 10, 10.10.2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
Xp
re
ss

• Interoffice cross-connects
• Campus environments
Ordering Information (Method A/B)
FIBER COUNT,
CONNECTOR
OPTION
SINGLE-MODE MULTIMODE
UPC - MPO
(MALE, APC)
APC - MPO
(Male, APC)
62.5 µm OM1
PC - MPO
(Male, PC)
50 µm LOMMF OM4
PC - MPO
(Male, PC)
12F, LC FM000090-B FM001477-B FM000092-B FM000273-B
24F, LC FM000691-B FM001653-B FM000663-B FM000692-B
12F, SC FM000087-B FM001465-B FM000089-B FM000272-B
12F, ST FM000093-B N/A FM000095-B FM000274-B
Optical Performance Data
PARAMETER
Single-mode Fiber (OS1) Multimode Fiber
(OM1, OM2 and 50 µm Laser Optimized)
LC - MPO LCAPC - MPO SC - MPO SCAPC - MPO ST - MPO LC - MPO SC - MPO ST - MPO
Max IL (dB) 1.15 1.15 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.15 1.3 1.3
Typical IL (dB) 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
Reflectance (dB) -55 -65 -55 -65 -55 -30 -30 -30
Notes:
1. Single-mode IL test wavelengths 1310 nm and 1550 nm
2. Multimode IL test wavelengths 850 nm and 1300 nm
3. Single-mode RL test wavelengths 1310 nm and 1550 nm
4. Multimode RL test wavelengths 850 nm and 1300 nm
• SMF, 62.5 µm MMF and
50 µm MMF supported
• SC- and LC-MPO standard configurations
• ST- and FC-MPO configurations available
on special order
LGX is a registered trademark of Furukawa Electric North America, Inc.
Telcordia is a registered trademark of Telcordia Technologies, Inc.
Ordering Information (Method F)
FIBER COUNT,
CONNECTOR
OPTION
SINGLE-MODE MULTIMODE
UPC - MPO
(MALE, APC)
APC - MPO
(Male, APC)
50 µm LOMMF OM4
PC - MPO
(Male, PC)
12F, LC FM004756-B FM004757-B FM004832-B
24F, LC FM004653-B FM004831-B FM004613-B
© 2003, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00117, Revision 10, 10.10.2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2
Optical Connectivity
Xp
re
ss
 F
ib
er
 M
an
ag
em
en
t® Xpress Fiber Management® (XFM) MPO Optical Cassettes
Ordering Information – Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
145 mm Adapter Bracket FM001636
Dimensions
128.0
ADAPTERS SHOWN
FOR REFERENCE ONLY